	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > PTGL07BD100N2B51B0
	PTGL07BD100N2B51B0 (Murata Electronics North America)
		    Part Number:
            PTGL07BD100N2B51B0
		    Manufacturer:
            Murata Electronics North America
		    Description:
            THERMISTOR PTC 24V 10 OHM 80C
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            PTC Resettable Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.47124 (This price is for reference only)
		 PTGL07BD100N2B51B0 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    PTGL07BD100N2B51B0  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
072C,BK Serpac  BOX 6.88X4.88X1.40 BLACK
PJU201610HWF Hammond Manufacturing  BOX FIBER 20.5X16.7X11.0" GREY
HGV35 Hammond Manufacturing  75MM WIDE FLUSH MT BRACKET
C2F194923CG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK STEEL 23.6X23X56.3 BE/GY
SH564P4S72 Conxall/Switchcraft  SHLD MINIMIZER DOUBLE-ENDED STRT
1500224 Phoenix Contact  CABLE STR FEMALE M12 4POS 20 M
1200661236 Molex Connector Corporation  CORD 4POS FEMALE/MALE 2M 18AWG
C7SXS-3706G CW Industries  DSUB CABLE - CFM37S/AE37G/X
731-10088-01500 CNC Tech  PREMIUM VGA EXTENSION CABLE
6-6435028-3 TE Connectivity  CA,50,12F,OFNP,MPO
0210200209 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 3" .50MM 20 POS
0210490858 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .076M 17POS
H3AAT-10102-N8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3048N/H1506TR 2"
H2AAG-10103-A6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A3049A/H1503TR 3"
AT-C-26-8/8/W-25-R Assmann WSW Components  MOD CABLE 25FT COILED
H0PPH-1018M Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDP10H/AE10M/HDP10H
M8MMH-4006R 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM40H/MC40M/MDM40H
16-036-215 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE M-F 16POS
181CVQ60.38.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  18 AWG 1C SOLID CCS .070 FOAM
09180107005 Harting  SEK CAB FLAT COLOR AWG28/7 10P 3
M4722 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 2COND 16AWG SLT 100'
01827.44.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  8/4 SOOW 600V-BLK-2500' RL
C8129.41.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  CABLE 2 PR SHIELD FEP 24 AWG
PLT4S-C0 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE HEAVY 50LB 14.5"
BT-5-01-NT Essentra Components  BEADED TIE 5" NYLON
PRT1S-C Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE REL STD NAT 4.8"
RKWR-3L-OR Essentra Components  ROLL, HOOK & LOOP, 1/2" X 25-YD,
Q2-R-1/16-01-MS100FT Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1/16"-100' BLACK
MTB1D-Q Panduit Corp  TAG MKR BRASS CIRCLE 1"
1873741687 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKER CLI-C 02-18
IEGBXF6-33257-40-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
TA35-CFTWF100C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 240VAC 32VDC
KLKR003.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE F/A CLASS CC 3A 600V
BK/C515-500-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 500MA 250V T-LAG GLASS C515
3AB 300 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 300MA 250V FAST CERAMIC 3AB
1KSMB20C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 17.1VWM 29.09VC SMD
MAP6KE170A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 145VWM 234VC T18
P4KE47-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 38.1VWM 67.8VC AXIAL
B2050CA Littelfuse Inc  BATTRAX SLIC SNGL POS 150A DO214
V39RA16 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 35V 1KA ENCASED
	PTGL07BD100N2B51B0  keywords
	    	PTGL07BD100N2B51B0
	PTGL07BD100N2B51B0  Murata Electronics North America
	PTGL07BD100N2B51B0  pdf
	PTGL07BD100N2B51B0  datasheet
	PTGL07BD100N2B51B0  price
	PTGL07BD100N2B51B0  distributor
	electronic components PTGL07BD100N2B51B0
	PTGL07BD100N2B51B0  Circuit Protection
	PTGL07BD100N2B51B0  PTC Resettable Fuses
	PTGL07BD100N2B51B0  THERMISTOR PTC 24V 10 OHM 80C
	PTGL07BD100N2B51B0
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .